

NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT House Bill 149

AMENDMENT NO.	A3
(to be filled in by	
Principal Clerk)	

H149-AMC-47 [v.1]

Page 1 of 1

Amends Title [NO] Amendment 1 (H149-ATR-23) Date _____,2022

Senator Hise

moves to amend Amendment 1 on page 1, lines 21 through 24, by deleting the language and
substituting the following language:

4 "and on page 6, line 48, by deleting the word "Certain" and substituting the phrase "It is the intent
5 of the General Assembly that certain";

6

7 and on page 6, line 50, by deleting the word "The" and substituting the phrase "To this end, the";".

SIGNED		_
	Amendment Sponsor	
SIGNED		
	Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment	_
ADOPTED	FAILED	TABLED

The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the Senate Principal Clerk's Office

